

# Celebrating 40 Years of Heartly House

**Saturday, May 18, 2019** 6:00 p.m.

Musket Ridge Golf Club3555 Brethren Church RoadIMyersville, Maryland

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

#### \$10,000 Platinum

- Sponsorship benefits and recognition at all three Heartly House fundraising events: Affair of the Heart, Breakaway 5K and Walk A Mile
- In-house sexual harassment and workplace violence training session provided by Heartly House staff
- Private tour and luncheon with Inga James, Heartly House President and Executive Director
- Two reserved tables for sixteen guests
- Full page cover ad in program
- Mention in all printed materials
- Recognition in press releases
- Recognition by speaker at podium
- Recognition on signage at event
- Logo on website and Facebook
- Exclusive recognition Facebook post

## \$5,000 Gold

- In-house sexual harassment and workplace violence training session provided by Hearty House staff
- One reserved table for eight guests
- Full page ad in program
- Recognition in press releases
- Recognition by speaker at podium
- Recognition on signage at event
- Logo on website and Facebook
- Exclusive recognition Facebook post



### \$2,500 Ruby

- Tickets for six guests
- $\frac{1}{2}$  page ad in program
- Recognition in press releases
- Recognition by speaker at podium
- Recognition on signage at event
- Logo on website and Facebook
- Exclusive recognition Facebook post

#### \$1,000 Silver

- Tickets for four guests
- <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> page ad in program
- Recognition on signage at event

#### \$500 Bronze

- Tickets for two guests
- <sup>1</sup>/<sub>4</sub> page ad in program

## \$250 Copper

Business card ad in program

# \$100 Friend

150 character message in program

Please email logos as eps. or jpeg files to: Megan Kula at meganekula@icloud.com no later than April 1st.

The mission of Heartly House is to end domestic violence, sexual assault and child abuse, and to provide victims with safety, shelter, and supportive services.

For more information, contact: Megan Kula Email: meganekula@icloud.com Office: 443.536.3573



# Celebrating 40 Years of Heartly House

**Saturday, May 18, 2019** 6:00 p.m.

Musket Ridge Golf Club3555 Brethren Church RoadIMyersville, Maryland

Heartly House provides comprehensive services for victims and survivors of domestic violence,		
sexual assault, human traffickin	ng, and child abuse.	
<ul> <li>\$10,000 Platinum</li> <li>\$5,000 Gold</li> <li>\$500 Bronze</li> <li>\$250 Copper</li> <li>We are unable to sponsor but wish to buy ticl</li> <li>We are unable to sponsor but wish to reserve</li> <li>Name of Business or Individual:</li> </ul>	control = 100 Friend $control control contr$	
Please list name in Gala Program and other printed materials as:		
Contact Name:		
Contact Email Address:		
Contact Phone Number:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Payment		
Check Enclosed (Please make payable to Heartly	, House)	
Please Charge \$to: Visa [		Express Discover
Card Number	Expiration Date	Security Code
Signature:		
We are not able to attend but wish to give \$		
Your logo must be submitted by April 1st to ensure it is included in all recognition material. Please email eps. or jpeg files to Megan Kula at meganekula@icloud.com	PO Box 8	Mail or Fax form to: - Affair of the Heart Gala 57, Frederick, MD 21705 egan Kula, 443.536.3573 Fax: 301.663.4334